15-mag-06

5
27
36
41
60
62
63
65
73
74
77
79
84
86
88
89
91
93

106
111
112
116
125
133
136
146
153
155
165
179
189
198
201
207
213

!
GONCA D'oro
BIKE Vi

enono (BS)-7 MAGEI0 2000

Pettorale Surname

1190 GILBERTI
1172 BAZZANI
1252 NOBILE
1673 GAMBARRO
1519 MARTINI
1348 TREVISAN
1251 LAMBERTINI
1375 ZANUZZ|
1476 POZZOBON
1607 SAVOIA
1423 TIGNONSINI
1625 PARISI
1628 GRAZIOLI
1361 LORUSSO
1255 CASALINI
1534 LUCCHINI
1312 VENNI

1343 COIN

1471 TESO

1248 COMINI
1350 ROSA

1347 SARTOR
1199 PERONI
1527 POLONI

1566 BALISTROCCHI

1584 DE LORENZI
1568 MANINI

1660 MARCHIGNOLI

1637 ZAVAN
1311 USARDI
1507 BACCHETTI
1329 VAY

1256 FONGARO
1651 FENICE
1221 GALEAZZO

Name
MARCO
ROBERTO
PAOLINO
LUCA
VINCENZO
STEFANO
LUCA
RENATO
MICHELE
FABIO
GIANLUIGI
ROBERTO
MAURO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
FRANCO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
MICHELE
SERGIO
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
VITTORIO
TIZIANO
PIERGIORGIO
MARCO
MAURO
ALBERTO
FABIO
GABRIELE
ALESSIO
MAURO
GIORGIO
MARINO
PIERANTONIO

EGEGEE G - - - - -
x

Category Team

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

RACING ROSOLA BIKE

FERRETTI TEAM GREEN DEVILS
FERRETTI TEAM GREEN DEVILS
GS GIROLABICI

MBO BIKE CLUB

GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
FERRETTI TEAM GREEN DEVILS
GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

VINER EVOLUTION TEAM

UC SOPRAZOCCO

MTB ITALIA Bl & ESSE

PROBIKE TEAM

TEAM GRANDIS

GC ATLETICO

SC EUROSCAF BIKBIKE

TEAM MANUEL BIKE

GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

MBO BIKE CLUB

SS TREMALZO

GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
TEAM MARIN CICLI TANFOGLIO
TEAM CONEGLIANO BIKE

CC FRANCESCONI

MTB ITALIA Bl & ESSE

GS LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

GS PEDALE FIDENTINO

SBANDATI CONTROLLATI

TEAM MANUEL BIKE

UC SOPRAZOCCO

G.S. ESERCITO

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO CICLI FORTUN
GS COMANO BIKE

ADVENTURE & BIKE - MTB TEAM

Time CatPos
02:09:18.7!
02:22:40.0!
02:24:49.3I
02:27:02.41
02:31:56.3I
02:32:04.8I
02:32:07.3I
02:32:09.91
02:33:48.0!
02:34:06.5I
02:34:34.8I
02:35:05.01
02:36:41.8I
02:37:23.41
02:38:02.91
02:38:03.8I
02:38:27.11
02:38:44.71
02:41:10.3I
02:41:52.71
02:42:12.7!
02:42:34.2!
02:44:05.01
02:45:49.11
02:46:02.01
02:47:07.8I
02:48:03.5I
02:48:41.01
02:51:55.5I
02:53:38.5I
02:55:12.3I
02:56:15.2
02:56:30.8I
02:57:34.5!
02:58:10.1!
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Media

20,88
18,93
18,64
18,36
17,77
17,76
17,75
17,75
17,56
17,52
17,47
17,41
17,23
17,16
17,09
17,08
17,04
17,01
16,75
16,68
16,65
16,61
16,46
16,28
16,26
16,16
16,07
16,01
15,71
15,55
15,41
15,32

15,3
15,21
15,15



223
226
234
242
244
248
253
260
269
272
281
286
288
291
294
298
300
301
305
311
314
319
327
332
338
341
344
352
358
360
363
367
369
370
385
386
387
392
395
398
400
407
419
422
424

1205 BRUGIONI
1242 PENAZZATO
1393 FORLONI
1650 BRESSANELLI
1677 BREDA

1424 ROMANO
1508 LAURO

1509 ANTONELLI
1484 BONTEMPI
1210 BARBATO
1273 MANZARI
1262 AMBROSINO
1639 ALBIERO
1522 TOSONI
1587 LANDIN
1447 ZENERE
1236 BRICCOLANI
1319 FARINA
1501 RENIER
1279 SCARDIGNO
1269 D'AMICO
1685 MILANESE
1661 GOTTI

1314 ZAFFERINI
1444 BACCHETTI
1614 FORNASARI
1282 CENGHIARO
1593 BONADEI
1230 DAL BIANCO
1500 GAVIOLI
1458 TOFFANIN
1642 MORBIATO
1591 SAVOLDELLI
1450 CAVEDAGHI
1617 SIRTORI
1643 RANDO
1313 VOLPI

1506 RABOT
1274 MAROTTA
1258 SCHIAVO
1605 GABRIELI
1495 MONTICELLI
1349 PANZINI
1611 SCHIAVO
1358 FRANZONI

ROBERTO
DIEGO
FRANCO
BRUNO
ITALO
ANGELO
MARCO
GIANPAOLO
ANGELO
LIVIO
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE
MICHELE
SERGIO
DANIELE
MAURO
ERIO
PAOLO
DAVIDE
CARLO
GIORGIO
LUCA
MASSIMO
PIERPAOLO OMAR
MARINO
ROMANO
ULRICO
DANILO
SANDRO
FABIO
DANIELE
GIANNI
GIACOMO
VALTER
FRANCESCO
NICO
FABRIZIO
NICOLAS
ANTONIO
ADRIANO
PIERLUIGI
ENRICO
MARCO
LUCIO
MARCO

TSI EIEIEIZIEIEIEIEISIZIZIZEIEIESISIEIZIEIZIEISIEIEIEZIEIIEIEIEIZEIZIZILZLILSLE R

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

GS BICIMANIA LISSONE MOUNT .BIKE
CLUB COLLI EUGANEI

TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO

GS MARINO BICI TREVIGLIO

GSD CRIS PLAST DESIDERIO BICI
GRUPPO FITNESS PALEXTRA

DR BIKECICLING TEAM

MBO BIKE CLUB

FREE BIKE CASTEGNATO
ADVENTURE & BIKE - MTB TEAM
G.S. ESERCITO

G.S. ESERCITO

GS CICLI MORBIATO RACING BIKE
MBO BIKE CLUB

S.C. S.ILARIO

TENAX

STAFF BIKE 2000

GS STOCCHERO RACING TEAM
111 TEAM

G.S. ESERCITO

G.S. ESERCITO

HELLAS MONTEFORTE

BIKERS PETOSINO

TEAM MANUEL BIKE

TEAM CARPENTARI

CC FRANCESCONI

GS CICLI MORBIATO RACING BIKE
CICLI BONADEI

BIKE CLUB SHOW RUNNING
PEDALE CAVEZZO

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

CICLI MORBIATO RACING TEAM
CICLI BONADEI

ASD TEAM MASSARDI EVENTO
SS MACALLESI

GS CICLI MORBIATO RACING BIKE
TEAM MANUEL BIKE

DR BIKECICLING TEAM

G.S. ESERCITO

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO CICLI FORTUN
VINER EVOLUTION TEAM

PATA L.P. COSTRUZIONI

A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

CICLI MORBIATO RACING TEAM
TEAM CORSETTI

02:58:53.8I
02:59:19.01
03:00:40.6!
03:01:47.01
03:02:07.2
03:03:24.41
03:05:09.41
03:05:47.9
03:06:39.91
03:07:21.9
03:09:00.3I
03:09:16.6!
03:09:36.1!
03:10:11.01
03:11:06.6!
03:11:21.9
03:12:02.01
03:12:07.2
03:12:26.5I
03:15:31.8I
03:15:47.8I
03:16:39.4
03:17:53.8I
03:19:08.5I
03:20:10.3I
03:21:24.51
03:22:31.0I
03:23:24.11
03:25:25.9I
03:25:58.7I
03:26:18.9I
03:26:58.8I
03:27:07.11
03:27:14.3I
03:33:05.2
03:33:18.4!
03:33:38.9I
03:34:30.8I
03:35:04.71
03:36:08.5I
03:36:47.3I
03:39:29.01
03:45:54.5I
03:46:42.0!
03:48:05.2

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

15,09
15,06
14,94
14,85
14,83
14,72
14,58
14,53
14,47
14,41
14,29
14,27
14,24

14,2
14,13
14,11
14,06
14,05
14,03
13,81
13,79
13,73
13,64
13,56
13,49
13,41
13,33
13,27
13,14
13,11
13,09
13,05
13,04
13,03
12,67
12,66
12,64
12,59
12,55
12,49
12,45

12,3
11,95
11,91
11,84



434
436
444
447
453
458
486

1330 GROSSI

1644 LITTAME'

1463 FURLANETTO
1504 VALLE

1346 BIANCHI

1420 CAMPAGNOLO
1554 CIAMARRA

EMANUELE
LUCA

MIRKO
GIANBATTISTA
FABRIZIO
DIEGO

LUCA

===

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

G.S. ESERCITO

GS CICLI MORBIATO RACING BIKE
A.C.D. PEDALI DI MARCA

TEAM FUORI GIRI

ARRAMPIBIKE

GS CIANO NORTWAVE

LONG RIDE BIKE TEAM

03:51:56.7!
03:52:37.8I
03:58:29.0!
04:03:22.11
04:12:45.7
04:13:31.7!
05:09:27.11

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

11,64
11,61
11,32
11,09
10,68
10,65

8,73



